September 11th

«

BASEBALL

2022 High School Fall League

Schedule

Field Site

Start — Finish

Grey v. Maroon
Black v. Green
White v. Yellow
Red v. Orange
Navy v. Royal

September 18

UWL Campus Field
UWL Campus Field
UWL Campus Field
Copeland
Copeland

10:15am —1:15pm
12:45pm — 3:45pm
3:15pm —6:15pm
12:15pm —3:15pm
3:15pm —6:15pm

11:30am
2:00pm
4:30pm
1:30pm
4:30pm

Red v. Royal
White v. Orange
Black v. Maroon
Navy v. Yellow
Grey v. Green

September 25™

Field Site

UWL Campus Field
UWL Campus Field
UWL Campus Field
Copeland
Copeland

Field Site

Start — Finish

10:15am —1:15pm
12:45pm — 3:45pm
3:15pm —6:15pm
12:15pm —3:15pm
3:15pm —6:15pm

Start — Finish

11:30am
2:00pm
4:30pm
1:30pm
4:30pm

Green v. Maroon
Red v. Nawy
Yellow v. Orange
Black v. Grey
White v. Royal

UWL Campus Field
UWL Campus Field
UWL Campus Field
Copeland
Copeland

10:15am —1:15pm
12:45pm — 3:45pm
3:15pm —6:15pm
12:15pm —3:15pm
3:15pm —6:15pm

11:30am
2:00pm
4:30pm
1:30pm
4:30pm

Please be sure to note that there are different session times for UWL Campus Field & Copeland
This is to accommodate pre-game instruction, practice & warm-up — based on those specific facilities

Each team will begin at the listed start time. Please be prepared to start at that time, not just arriving.
Team shirts are provided the first day. Please wear your school baseball cap, and any baseball pants, belt, & socks.
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BASEBALL

2022 High School Fall League

Schedule

October 2 Field Site Start — Finish

Royal v. Yellow UWL Campus Field 10:15am - 1:15pm 11:30am
Grey v. Maroon UWL Campus Field 12:45pm — 3:45pm 2:00pm
Black v. White UWL Campus Field 3:15pm —6:15pm 4:30pm
Green v. Red Copeland 12:15pm —3:15pm 1:30pm
Navy v. Orange Copeland 3:15pm —6:15pm 4:30pm

October 9t Field Site Start — Finish

Red v. Maroon UWL Campus Field 10:15am - 1:15pm 11:30am
Black v. Orange UWL Campus Field 12:45pm — 3:45pm 2:00pm
Grey v. Royal UWL Campus Field 3:15pm —6:15pm 4:30pm
Green v. Yellow Copeland 12:15pm — 3:15pm 1:30pm
Navy v. White Copeland 3:15pm —6:15pm 4:30pm

Please be sure to note that there are different session times for UWL Campus Field & Copeland
This is to accommodate pre-game instruction, practice & warm-up — based on those specific facilities

Each team will begin at the listed start time. Please be prepared to start at that time, not just arriving.
Team shirts are provided the first day. Please wear your school baseball cap, and any baseball pants, belt, & socks.



Black

Christopher Oberg
Brooks Boyum
Gavin Manley
Brock Decker
Luke Decker
Carson Sanders
Gavin Salvetti

Eli Jensen

Brody Gress
Mason Wasson
Gabriel Weighner
Jack O’Neill

Maroon

Lawson Kane
Josh Wohlers
Nils Olson
Aaron Lou
Ethen Brunkow
Asher Bee
Landon Olsen
David Oeltjen
Isaac Moore
Sam Lipps
Ben Crabtree
Owen Haas
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2022 High School Fall League

ROSTERS

Green

Zachary Olson
Korey Frauenkron
Austin Swenson
Maddox Rodriquez
Alex Walters
Arik Melbo
Logan Kinstler

Hayden Ronnenberg

Daniel Pichler
Mitchell Reining
Hunter Welke
Beau Belter

Grey

Boden Larsen
Jake Larsen
Elliot Bennick
Caleb Bauer
Tyler Kelner
Carson Jones
Jonathon Hefman
Dayne Langrehr
Eli Tucker

Aryn Lochen
Bryce Anderson
Bryson Handly



White

Beckett Brueggen
Caleb Johnson
Jadon Johnson
Gavin Larson
Devin Nedland
Benjamin Roethel
Kalan Rudie
Brody Steinhoff
Max Deigmann
Ethan Lehman
Parker Demorest
Jackson Bonsall

Orange

Kenden Bishofsky
Aiden Schulze
Charlie Head

Grayson Veenendall
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ROSTERS

Gabriel Verdoliva-Weber

Max Brubaker
Bryce Lenzendorf
Tommy Mara
Wyatt Anderson
Tyler Miller

Jack Gallagher
George Jablonski

Yellow

James Sorenson
Dane Guzzo
Adrian Roraff
Daniel Gaedy
Brett Biesanz
Jonathan Going
Gavin Courtney
Tucker Frandsen
Jackson Steffel
Cael Pollack
Andrew Maschka
Noah Hodge

Red

Colton Simpson
Will Hamilton
Andrew Marler
Landon Teachout
Kane Baker

Max Niedfeldt
Kullen Fagen
Maddux Tomten
Drew Peters
Garrett Jennings
Garrett Granger
Isaac Jennings



Navy

Clayton Christianson
Grady Evenstad
Everett Hoven
Anders Hoven
Micah Larson
Braiden Deflorian
Hunter Frank
Caden Hauser
Will Allen

Ezra Griffin

Miles Kandler
Tyden Lind
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ROSTERS

Royal

Gavin Solberg
Austin Granum
Marshall Strelow
Jack Brickner
Elijah Rollins
Caden Monty
Mason Willinger
Tate Siewert
Cole Vin Lin
Charlie Strange
Maddox Connor
Luke Archer



